
I hear /id/, but I write -ed

I hear/d/, but I write -ed

I hear /t/, but I write -ed

Sounds of
Suffix -ed



Sounds of
Suffix -ed



I hear /id/, but I write -ed

When a base word ends in letters t
or d, suffix -ed is pronounced /id/

melted acted landed



I hear /d/, but I write -ed

When a base word ends in a voiced
sound, suffix -ed is pronounced /d/

buzzed yelled filled



I hear /t/, but I write -ed

When a base word ends in an 
 unvoiced consonant sound, suffix
-ed is pronounced /t/

rushed kissed pinched
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